
Name Title Provider Location Email Phone
Hayley Turner Lawyer Program Manager Economic Services Division Statewide 
Benjamin Gregory Food & Nutrition Assistant Administrator Economic Services Division Statewide 
Dana Marchitelli Process and Performance Analyst Economic Services Division Statewide 
Leslie Wisdom Food & Nutrition Program Director Economic Services Division Statewide 
Anne Hood Invest EAP Program Specialist Invest EAP St. Albans/Newport anneh@investeap.org 802.277.7855
Barb Pawluk Invest EAP Program Specialist Invest EAP Burlington barbp@investeap.org 802-277-5252
Deb Olivetti Invest EAP Program Specialist Invest EAP WRJ, Springfield, Brattleboro debrao@investeap.org 802.277.5321
Debbie Andrews Invest EAP Program Specialist Invest EAP Burlington deba@investeap.org 802.277.5153
Kate Stevens Invest EAP Sn. Counselor Invest EAP Burlington kates@investeap.org 802.277.5158
Kelly Moriarty Invest EAP Program Specialist Invest EAP Rutland, Middlebury kellym@investeap.org 802.277.7754
Taylor Carey Invest EAP Counseling Services Coordinator Invest EAP Statewide taylorc@investeap.org 802.277.5125
Julie Mitchell Invest EAP Counseling Services Coordinator Invest EAP Statewide juliem@investeap.org 802.277.5191
Elias Froeschle Invest EAP ICAN Admin Coordinator Invest EAP Statewide eliasf@investeap.org 802.277.7599
Marc Adams Invest EAP Program Manager Invest EAP Statewide marca@investeap.org 802.277.7725
Ella Dronkert Employment Consultant VABIR Barre edronkert@vabir.org
Erica Blest EC Supervisor VABIR Bennington eblest@vabir.org
Kiera King Employment Consultant VABIR Brattleboro kking@vabir.org
Sam Hoffer Employment Consultant VABIR Burlington shoffer@vabir.org
Chantel Nolan EC Supervisor VABIR Burlington cnolan@vabir.org
Joan Litch EC Supervisor VABIR Middlebury jlitch@vabir.org
Kelly Cassidy Sr. Employment Consultant VABIR Morrisville kcassidy@vabir.org
Melanie Skalak EC Supervisor VABIR Newport mskalak@vabir.org
Morgan Sanville Employment Consultant VABIR Newport msanville@vabir.org
Michelle Sherwin Employment Consultant VABIR Rutland msherwin@vabir.org
Lynn Hughes EC Supervisor VABIR Rutland lhughes@vabir.org
Jennifer Bessette Employment Consultant VABIR Rutland jbessette@vabir.org
Amy Davis Employment Consultant VABIR Springfield adavis@vabir.org
Amanda Stevens EC Supervisor VABIR St Albans astevens@vabir.org
Nick Marandola Employment Consultant VABIR St Johnsbury nmarandola@vabir.org
Lorie Walters Employment Consultant VABIR White River Jct lwalters@vabir.org
Wendy Morse SW Regional Manager VT Department of Labor Bennington, Rutland, Middlebury wendy.morse@vermont.gov
Ildiko Mckeighan SW Regional Supervisor VT Department of Labor Bennington, Rutland, Middlebury Ildiko.Mckeighan@vermont.gov
Nicole Carey Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Bennington nicole.carey@vermont.gov
Andrea Wilder Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Rutland Andrea.Wilder@vermont.gov
Bridget Corbett Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Rutland Bridget.Corbett@vermont.gov
Kim Collins Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Middlebury kim.collins@vermont.gov
Jennifer Palmiere NE Regional Manager VT Department of Labor Newport, St. Johnsbuury jennifer.palmieri@vermont.gov
Dallas Willey Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Newport Dallas.Willey@vermont.gov
Liz Hudson Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor St. Johnsbury Elizabeth.Hudson@vermont.gov
Shelly Butterfield Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor St. Johnsbury shelly.a.hale@vermont.gov
Kelly Mixon Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor St. Johnsbury Kelly.Mixon@vermont.gov
Autum Rhodes NW Regional Manager VT Department of Labor Burlington, St. Albans autumn.rhodes@vermont.gov
Brittany Valley NW Regional Supervisor VT Department of Labor Burlington, St. Albans brittany.valley@vermont.gov
Kristina Kordelski Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Burlington kristina.kordelski@vermont.gov
Margaret Armstrong Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Burlington Margaret.Armstrong@vermont.gov
Kristen Moore Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Burlington Kristen.Moore@vermont.gov
Lorraine Ambrosini Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Burlington Lorraine.Ambrosini@vermont.gov
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Melanie Langevin Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor St. Albans Melanie.Langevin@vermont.gov
Dean Matweecha SE Regional Manager VT Department of Labor Brattleboro, Springfield dean.matweecha@vermont.gov
Dan Skurat Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Brattleboro Dan.Skurat@vermont.gov
Christina Arsenault Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Brattleboro Christina.Arsenault@vermont.gov
Hannah Colonnese Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Brattleboro Hannah.Colonnese@vermont.gov
Chad Davis Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Springfield Chad.Davis@vermont.gov
Matt Meserve Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Springfield Matthew.Meserve@vermont.gov
Sullivan Miele Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Springfield Sullivan.Miele@vermont.gov
Judy Bourbeau Central VT Regional Manager VT Department of Labor Barre, Morrisville, White River Junction Judy.Bourbeau@vermont.gov
Brandy Suprenant Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Barre, Morrisville, White River Junction Brandy.Surprenant@vermont.gov
Carrie Ballou Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Barre, Morrisville, White River Junction Carrie.Ballou@vermont.gov
Darci Potwin Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Barre, Morrisville, White River Junction Darci.Potwin@vermont.gov
Maria Amaral Employment & Training Consultant VT Department of Labor Barre, Morrisville, White River Junction Maria.Amaral@vermont.gov
Michelle Wallace Director Community Health Programs Vermont Foodbank Barre mwallace@vtfoodbank.org
Amy Boudreaux Manager Community Health Programs Development Vermont Foodbank Barre aboudreaux@vtfoodbank.org
Liz Scharf Program Director Capstone Community Action Barre lscharf@capstonevt.org 
Paul Falco Senior Chef Instructor Capstone Community Action Barre pfalco@capstonevt.org
Emmanuelle Soumeilhan Food and Nutrition Program Coordinator Capstone Community Action Barre esoumeilhan@capstonevt.org
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